
Addendum 1 to IFB 24-009 Electric Truck Crane Page 1 
 

 
 

February 22, 2024 
 

 
Addendum #1 - IFB 24-009 Electric Truck Crane 
 
Prospective Bidders:   
 
The above solicitation is amended as set forth below; bidders MUST acknowledge receipt of 
this addendum. Please sign & return this form with your sealed bid. 
 
Please review the following changes/updates: 
 

1. Pricing needs to include installation. 

 
2. Due date has changed from March 6, 2024 to February 28, 2024. 

 
• Sealed bids are now due by 10:30 am on February 28, 2024. 

 
 
 
              
Printed Name       Date 
 
 
              
Signature       Email Address 
 
 
              
Company Name       Telephone Number 
 
 
              
Company Address      City, State, Zip 

 
 

 


